Accessories / Power / Fuentes y Alimentadores
PD-60-4-SLIM
Features
Fuse of 5A for general protection at the entrance of the
source
•
PTC resettable fuse for each individual output until
1250 mA
•
Protection against short circuit•
Protection against overvoltage and power-line surges•
Specifications
Power supply input AC 96 V - 264 V 50/60 Hz
Power supply outputs 4 outputs via copper pair (clamp)
Output voltage 12VDC
Total power 60 W (5 A)
Max intensity. per output 1250 mA
Protection Short circuit / Over voltage / Current peaks
Filtered EMI / PFC
Temp. operation -20º C ~ +50º C
Dimensions 208 (H) x 152 (W) x 40 (D) mm
UPS function Connectors for batteries 7AH-24AH externally (Battery not included)